
Government eProcurement System
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 04-Apr-2025 01:52 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited||HEEP-Haridwar||AIX-EM
Tender ID : 2025_BHEL_46615_1

Tender Ref No : X/6610/2024/0883/U/1
Tender Title : MACHINING OF ITEM WITH BHEL MATERIAL

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:1
Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)
Extension of tender Due 
Date

Tender is being extended to 
11.04.2025 04-Apr-2025 01:40 PM Duedate1.pdf 257.75

Critical Dates
Publish Date 24-Mar-2025 06:15 PM Bid Opening Date 11-Apr-2025 02:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date 24-Mar-2025 06:20 PM Document Download/Sale End 

Date 11-Apr-2025 01:45 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 24-Mar-2025 06:25 PM Bid Submission End Date 11-Apr-2025 01:45 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 24-Mar-2025 06:15 PM Bid Opening Date 04-Apr-2025 02:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date 24-Mar-2025 06:20 PM Document Download/Sale End 

Date 04-Apr-2025 01:45 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 24-Mar-2025 06:25 PM Bid Submission End Date 04-Apr-2025 01:45 PM

Page 1 of 1Government eProcurement System

04-04-2025https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&s...



Government eProcurement System
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 04-Apr-2025 01:49 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited||HEEP-Haridwar||AIX-EM
Tender ID : 2025_BHEL_46615_1

Tender Ref No : X/6610/2024/0883/U/1
Tender Title : MACHINING OF ITEM WITH BHEL MATERIAL

Corrigendum Type : Financial Bid

Corrigendum Document Details

Corr.No. Corrigendum Title Corrigendum 
Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size

(in KB)

1 Amendment in tendered 
quantity of all items

Tendered quantity of all 
items of tender are being 
revised in view of increase 
in requirement.

04-Apr-2025 01:41 
PM REVISED_BOQ_0883.pdf 503.90

Page 1 of 1Government eProcurement System

04-04-2025https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&s...



Government eProcurement System
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 04-Apr-2025 01:51 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited||HEEP-Haridwar||AIX-EM
Tender ID : 2025_BHEL_46615_1

Tender Ref No : X/6610/2024/0883/U/1
Tender Title : MACHINING OF ITEM WITH BHEL MATERIAL

Corrigendum Type : Technical Bid

Corrigendum Document Details

Corr.No. Corrigendum 
Title

Corrigendum 
Description

Published 
Date Document Name

Doc 
Size
(in 
KB)

1

Amendment in 
Annexure B, 
Unpriced bid, 
Quality 
requirement

Amendment in 
Annexure B, 
Unpriced bid, 
Quality 
requirement is 
being done in 
view of change in 
quantity and 
quality 
requirement.

04-Apr-
2025 01:41 
PM

CORRIGENDUM_1_DOCS_X6610_20240883_U_1.pdf 1474.45

Page 1 of 1Government eProcurement System

04-04-2025https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&s...


